
 

Resource List 

If You’re Brand New  

University of Minnesota Extension 

www.extension.umn.edu/farm-to-school 

Minnesota Department of Health 

www.health.state.mn.us/fts 

Minnesota Department of Agriculture 

www.mda.state.mn.us/ 

Minnesota School Nutrition Association 

www.mnsna.org/training/directory 

Institute for Agriculture and Trade Policy 

farm2schoolmn.org 

National Farm to School Network 

www.farmtoschool.org 

 

If You’re Ready to Connect 

The people listed below have expertise in farm to school and are willing to help: 

 

 

Minnesota School Nutrition Association 

Kathleen Burrill 
kburrill@chisagolakes.k12.mn.us 
651-426-0860 

Annette Derouin 
derouina@willmar.k12.mn.us 
320-231-8521 

Barbara Griffiths 
barbara.griffiths@district196.org 

Roxanne Williams 
rwilliams@burnsville.k12.mn.us 
952-942-8645 

Mary Betlach 
betlach2@msn.com 
763-535-6674 

Marcia Hauer 
dmhauer@yahoo.com 
612-860-4934 

Lonnie Voll 
lmvoll@frontiernet.net 
507-775-2463 

 

Minnesota Department of Health 

Tim Jenkins 
tim.jenkins@state.mn.us 
651-201-5965 

Lisa Gemlo 
lisa.gemlo@state.mn.us 
651-201-3537 

 

Institute for Agriculture and Trade Policy 

Erin McKee 
emckee@iatp.org 
612-870-3402 

 
Minnesota Department of Education 

Gail Anderson 
gail.c.anderson@state.mn.us 
651-582-8255 

Deb Lukkonen 
debra.j.lukkonen@state.mn.us 
651-582-8306 

 
 

University of Minnesota Extension 
Jamie Bain 
jbain@umn.edu 

 
Minnesota School Nutrition Association 
Kathleen Burrill 
kburrill@chisagolakes.k12.mn.us 
651-426-0860 

Barbara Griffiths 
barbara.griffiths@district196.org 
952-943-4348 

Sue Johnson 
sue.johnson@wayzata.k12.mn.us 
763-478-9892 

Sherri Knutson 
shknutson2@rochester.k12.mn.us 
 

Esther Motyka 
esther.motyka@anoka.k12.mn.us 
763-506-1248 

Valerie Johns 
vjohns8@msn.com 
952-913-2529 

Linda Nordgren 
lindan1006@hotmail.com 
651-278-1671 

Janeen Paterson 
janeen.peterson@district196.org 
952-226-4585 

Rae Ann Pelinka 
randjpelinka@aol.com 
952-226-4585 

Rhonda Stingley 
rrs480@msn.com 
952-226-4585 

 
Statewide Health Improvement Program 
Sonja Sarve 
sonja.savre@co.hennepin.mn.us 
612-348-6728 
Julianne Seiber 
julianne.seiber@co.ramsey.mn.us 
651-266-2515 
Elece Shoquist 
eshoquis@shakopee.k12.mn.us 
952-226-4585 
 

Ruth Tripp 
rtripp@ci.bloomington.mn.us 
952-563-8742 
Lara Pratt 
lara.pratt@minneapolismn.gov 
612-673-3815 
Carla Pederson 
carla.pederson@co.anoka.mn.us 
763-323-6145  
Cathy Stahl 
catherine.p.stahl@co.hennepin.mn.us 
612-596-7467 
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University of Minnesota Extension 
Noelle Harden 
harde073@umn.edu 
218-281-8027 

 
Statewide Health Improvement Program 

Josh Larson 
jslarson@paulbunyan.net 
218-556-7708 

Gina Nolte 
gina.nolte@co.clay.mn.us 
218-299-7185 

Tammy Carlsrud 
tammy.carlsrud@co.mahnomen.
mn.us 
218-935-2527  
Amanda Shongo 
amanda.shongo@llojibwe.org 

 
 
 
 
University of Minnesota Extension 
Mary Caskey 
caske002@umn.edu 
320-203-6102 

 
Statewide Health Improvement Program 

 
Minnesota School Nutrition Association  

 
University of Minnesota Extension 

Mary Schroeder 
hedin007@umn.edu 
507-337-2817 

Anne Dybsetter 
adybsett@umn.edu 
320-235-0726 

 
Statewide Health Improvement Program 

Chera Sevcik 
chera.sevcik@fmchs.com 
507-236-5376 

Mary Bachman 
maryb@co.sibley.mn.us 
507-237-4048 

 
 
 
 
University of Minnesota Extension 
Betsy Johnson 
john3064@umn.edu 
218-327-5964 

 
Minnesota School Nutrition Association 
Barbara Griffiths 
barbara.griffiths@district196.org 
952-943-4348 

 
Statewide Health Improvement Program 
Annie Harala 
annieh@communityhealthboard.org 
218-733-2866 

 
 
 
 
University of Minnesota Extension 
Kelly Kunkel 
kunke003@umn.edu 
507-389-6721 

 
Minnesota School Nutrition Association  
Sherri Knutson 
shknutson2@rochester.k12.mn.us 
507-448-3666 

Angie Schuhmacher 
anschuhmacher@rochester.k12.mn.us  
507-328-4282 

Joanne Steele 
josteele@rochester.k12.mn.us  
507-288-4837 

Rachel Valesano 
rvalesano@owatonna.k12.mn.us 
507-444-8607 
 

Statewide Health Improvement Program 
Kelly Corbin 
corbin.kelly@co.olmsted.mn.us 
507-328-7533 

Natalie Ginter 
nginter@ci.rice.mn.us 
507-332-5921 

 

 

Joel Torkelson 
joel.torkelson@co.wright. 
mn.us 
763-682-7909 

Erica Keppers 
erica.keppers@co.wadena. 
mn.us 
218-631-7629 

Colette Pohlkamp 
Colette.pohlkamp@isd181.org 
218-454-6939 

Melissa Anderson 
melissa.anderson@isd738. org 
320-746-2221 
 

Cheryl Pick 
cpick@foley.k12.mn.us 
952-226-4585 
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